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1 RFP - 15-1834 - CORE O0days Mon 07/09/15 Mon 07/09/15 ¢ 07/09 :
2 @ | I
9 TASKS - Sept. 7 - Oct. 25 49 days Mon 07/09/15 Sun 25/10/15 |
12 TASKS - Sept. 23-25 2days Wed 23/09/15 Fri 25/09/15 ey
17 &  Sept. 28 - TOP/Urban Systems Meeting & TOP O days Mon 28/09/15 Mon 28/09/15 ¢ 28/09
Public Meeting 1 (conf call)
18 TASKS - Sept. 28 - Oct. 2 4days Mon 28/09/15 Fri02/10/15 Pr—
26 n')'lin
27 TASK - Oct. 6 Odays Tue06/10/15 Tue 06/10/15 06/10
29 Oct. 6 - TOP/Urban Systems Meeting & TOP Odays Tue 06/10/15 Tue 06/10/15 *-06/10 |
Public Meeting 2 (conf call)
30 TASK - Oct. 8 Odays Thu08/10/15 Thu 08/10/15 | Ec H MEMO ﬁ« ‘ ‘ A Lw M ‘ O( l I 4_, & 08/10
32 ’ Y410 0000
Y 1 EVALVATION CRITERI
APPROVAL of METHODOLOGY TION CRITERIA
33 TASKS - Oct. 8-14 Thu 08/10/15 Wed 14/10/15 ————
28 TASKS - Oct. 8 Odays Thu08/10/15 Thu 08/10/15 * 08/10
51 Oct. 13 - TOP/Urban Systems & TOP Public  Odays Tue 13/10/15 Tue 13/10/15
Meeting 3 (conf call)
52 TASKS - Oct. 15-16 l1day Thu15/10/15 Fri16/10/15 L o
56 Oct. 20 - TOP/Urban Systems & TOP Public  Odays Tue 20/10/15 Tue 20/10/15 " --20{10
Meeting 4 (conf call) -
57 TASKS - Oct. 20 Odays Tue 20/10/15 Tue 20/10/15 ¢ 20/ 1E
60 Oct. 21 - Eastside Select Committee Meeting - 0 days Wed 21/10/15 Wed 21/10/15 10
approval of solution sets to go to Nov. 4
CALWMC
61 TASKS - Oct. 21-22 1day Wed 21/10/15 Thu22/10/15 iy
64 Oct. 23 - TOP Public meeting (all day; in Odays Fri23/10/15  Fri23/10/15 “-23/10
person)
67
68 Oct. 27 - Westside Select Committee Meeting 0 days Tue 27/10/15 Tue 27/10/15 +*
- approval of solution sets to go to Nov. 4
CALWMC
69 TASKS - Oct. 28 Odays Wed 28/10/15 Wed 28/10/15 r 28/10
72 ( ; ‘ ; | 110
73 TASKS - Oct. 29 - Nov. 3 5days Thu29/10/15 Tue 03/11/15 A—
79 @  Nov.3-TOP/Urban Systems & TOP Public = Odays Tue 03/11/15 Tue 03/11/15 *03/11
R lECH MEMO #22  CALWMC Nov. 4
80 ; | Y v / !1
APPROVAL oF <oLuTioN SETS Tl CosT ANALYSIS
81 TASK - Nov. 4 Odays Wed04/11/15 Wed 04/11/15 ¢ 04/11
83
90 TASKS - Nov. 13 - 20 7days Fri13/11/15  Fri 20/11/15 o 4
96 Nov. 23 TOP Public Meeting (all day; in Odays Mon 23/11/15 Mon 23/11/15 23/
person)
97 *—25/11
98 TASKS - Nov. 26 - Dec. 2 Thu 26/11/15 Wed 02/12/15 TE; H ME M D # 3 [ : A Lw M C 'DE C :! '_I
104 ¢ >—02/12
APPROVAL OF PREFERRED SOWTIbN SETS Fok PUALIC cONSULTATION
105
112 TASK - Dec. 3 Odays Thuo03/12/15 Thu03/12/15 ¢ 03/12
114 Dec. 7 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon07/12/15 Mon 07/12/15
115 TASK - Dec. 7 - Jan. 10 35 days Mon 07/12/15 Sun 10/01/16
117
118 TASKS - Dec. 9-Jan. 7 89 days Wed 09/12/15 Sun 06/03/16
124 Jan. 11 - Completion of Draft CALWMP Odays Mon 11/01/16 Mon 11/01/16 F11/01
Amendment #10
125 Jan 11 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon11/01/16 Mon 11/01/16 “agor
126 TASK - Jan. 12 Odays Tue12/01/16 Tue 12/01/16 ¢ [12/01
128 / V-13/01
Teth MEMO #4  BDARD  JAN. 13
129 Jan. 13 - Board Meeting - approval of Final Odays Wed 13/01/16 Wed 13/01/16 ¢ +13/01
Solution Set and Draft Amendment # 10; 4 -‘F.OR M P AMEMD b&EM T—
Technical Memo 4 approved FI NAL ' I &O\IA L. 0; g)LU‘"D M S‘E"/S L.W
130 Jan 18-Feb 21 - MoE Review and Approval of 35 days Mon 18/01/16 Sun 21/02/16 h
Amendment #10
131 TASK - Jan. 21 Odays Thu21/01/16 Thu21/01/16 ¢ 21/01
133 Iz days “._zT’ 01
134
135 TASKS - Jan. 27-Feb. 4 8days Wed 27/01/16 Thu04/02/16 e 4
140 Feb. 8 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon 08/02/16 Mon 08/02/16 b 02
141 *—-10/02
142 TASKS - Feb. 10-18 8days Wed 10/02/16 Thu 18/02/16 P —_
145 Feb. 22 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon 22/02/16 Mon 22/02/16 “o1-22/02
146
147 -24/02
148 ASS .Fb 4-March 3 des ed 4/ 1 hu 03'0/6 | G==
153 March 7 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon 07/03/16 Mon 07/03/16
154 : ) - CAl /i ' E ' ! q
155 arc '- Bo meeting 3PCaa 0 days We 0/ 16 Wed 003 ‘ E I L i ° +-09/03
FINAL APPRINAL of AMENDMENT 10 * 3P CANADA <SUBMKKL |
156 TASK - March 17 Odays Thul7/03/16 Thu17/03/16 ¢ 17/03
158 March 21 (TBC) TOP meeting Odays Mon 21/03/16 Mon 21/03/16 ._3_1193
159 23/03
R .
160 March 31 Final Submission to 3P Canada Odays Thu31/03/16 Thu31/03/16 M M 3 l % 31/03
161 rhu 31/ : . «31/03
169 April 5 - TCAC Odays Tue05/04/16 Tue05/04/16 & | o 0504
171 April 6 - CALWMC meeting Odays Wed 06/04/16 Wed 06/04/16 [— ¢ ‘?5/04
174 Federal Government "Building Canada Fund" -
Agreement
182 Federal Government "Green Infrastructure -
Fund" Agreement :
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